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317235 Adams , Gabby F 7 - X
268928 Afam , Chidi M 10 2016 X
268084 Alemic , Ajlin M 9 2017 X
236780 Alic , Ajdin M 11 2015 X
288726 Allen , Addison F 10 2016 X
237002 Allen , Kyle M 12 2014 X
210367 Allen , Makenzie F 12 2014 X
288702 Allerkamp , Katie F 10 2016 X
268076 Alsobrook , Luke M 10 2016 X
324751 Anspach , Emily F 10 2016 X
210778 Armstrong , Hunter M 11 2015 X
275752 Armstrong , Mckenna F 8 - X
299643 Atwood , Lindsey F 8 - X
315405 August , Jonah M 9 2017 X
317236 Badstibner , Landon M 7 - X
241359 Baez , Mason M 11 2015 X
210780 Bahic , Eddie M 12 2014 X
179790 Bahic , Sadmir M 12 2014 X
267126 Bailey , Akaiya F 12 2014 C
261109 Bailey , Ty M 9 2017 X
317237 Barbee , Madeline F 7 - X
268051 Barnes , Katlin F 8 - X
268920 Barr , Cooper M 11 2015 X
318010 Bartlett , Avery F 7 - X
312667 Bartlett , Madison  F 9 2017 X
277101 Basil , Macey F 11 2015 X
277102 Basil , Morgan F 11 2015 X
288813 Becker , Brooklynn F 9 2017 X
228509 Beckner , Zack M 12 2014 X
299680 Beganovic , Armin M 10 2016 X
237005 Belcher , Chaise M 9 2017 X
288815 Bennett , Ellie F 8 - X
228512 Biggs , Mason  M 12 2014 X
210767 Bilbrey , Ryan M 12 2014 X
299699 Blick , Kenton M 12 2014 X
299644 Bohnlein , Therese F 9 2017 X
261110 Boley , Julian M 9 2017 X
251352 Boley , MJ M 11 2015 X
296536 Booker , Livia F 9 2017 C
241095 Bosnjakovic , Adelina F 10 2016 X
268929 Bowen , Justin M 10 2016 X
268052 Brasher , Emily F 10 2016 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: c062f5fe539b86caf262a4089cc55689 2018-04-17 15:53:31

Digitally signed by Chris Decker (chris.decker@warren.kyschools.us) April 17, 2018 15:54:00 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

315402 Bratcher , Kade M 9 2017 X
315403 Bratcher , Noah M 9 2017 X
147952 Brogli , Emma F 12 2014 X
297086 Brooks , Hannah F 7 - X
301391 Brooks , Kaden M 7 - X
282166 Brown , Ethan M 8 - X
315390 Brown , Ryan M 9 2017 X
280221 Bruce , Hunter M 11 2015 X
257934 Bryant , Madelyn F 10 2016 X
299684 Bryce , Harrsion M 8 - X
242301 Buelow , Cale M 11 2015 X
317238 Buhl , Kennedy F 7 - X
228511 Bumps , Josh M 12 2014 X
281331 Bunton , JoTavien M 12 2014 X
299707 Burch , Caelin M 9 2017 X
266617 Burchett , Tyler M 8 - X
289931 Burns , Adam M 10 2016 X
322961 Burns , Preston  M 7 - X
242261 Burton , Caroline F 11 2015 X
230479 Bush , Clayton M 11 2015 X
228477 Bush , Jessica F 10 2016 X
254519 Bush , Madison F 9 2017 X
267128 Butler , Payton F 11 2015 C
267425 Button , Lexi F 10 2016 X
198183 Byrd , Greg M 12 2014 X
299683 Calles , Uziel M 9 2017 X
210366 Carter , Hailey F 12 2014 X
315404 Carver , Jace M 9 2017 X
297108 Casey , Alexa  F 9 2017 X
197910 Cassady , Aaron M 12 2014 X
197907 Cassady , Sydney F 11 2015 X
299641 Castillo , Diana F 10 2016 X
299708 Chapman , Vaston M 9 2017 X
247645 Chavira , Carter M 12 2014 X
268054 Chiddister , Kate F 9 2017 X
296831 Clayton , Sydney F 9 2017 X
275779 Clemons , Hunter  M 8 - X
296425 Cline , Abigail F 9 2017 X
179768 Cohron , Alex M 12 2014 X
297087 Coleman , Elizabeth F 9 2017 X
192115 Coleman , Grace F 11 2015 X
254520 Coleman , Piper  F 9 2017 X
166607 Collins , Bailee F 12 2014 X
313423 Cooper , Leslie F 11 2015 X
268055 Cox , Cate F 8 - X
258634 Cranor , Noah M 11 2015 X
268931 Crick , Logan M 10 2016 X
268073 Cross , Chas M 9 2017 X
241353 Cross , Pete M 11 2015 X
296423 Cruce , Ainslee F 7 - X
315406 Cundiff , Carson M 9 2017 X
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241098 Cunningham , Alyssa F 9 2017 X
242260 Curry , Erin F 11 2015 X
296789 Daniels , Clay M 7 - X
166608 Daugherty , Madilyn F 12 2014 X
251354 Day , Mason M 11 2015 X
296543 DeLong , Kendall  F 9 2017 C
299709 DeVries , Chase M 9 2017 X
287473 Deaton , Karson F 9 2017 X
241100 Degenhart , Lilly F 9 2017 X
267129 Degroot , Josie F 11 2015 X/C
177588 Dennison , Sarah F 12 2014 X
324748 Devore , Allie F 11 2015 X
241361 Dinkins , Garrett M 11 2015 X
297047 Doszak , Sophie F 9 2017 X
297089 Duff , Haley F 10 2016 X
296787 Duff , Jake M 7 - X
261088 Dyer , Kendall F 9 2017 X
209488 Eblen , Cody M 12 2014 X
290173 Edmunds , Trent M 10 2016 X
281495 Elder , Molly F 12 2014 X/C
317239 Ell , Cody M 7 - X
299700 Elmore , Marcus M 12 2017 X
179774 Emina , Anatoli M 11 2015 X
319808 Enlow , Carrie F 8 - X
228478 Enlow , Taylor F 10 2016 X
236776 Escobar , Edson M 11 2015 X
322958 Evans , Hanna F 8 - X
223914 Evans , Hunter M 12 2014 X
314875 Fayzulov , Umar M 9 2017 X
315758 Feria , Emily F 9 2017 X
254521 Feria , Madison F 11 2015 X
177590 Ferry , Peyton  F 12 2014 X
290158 Fletcher , Joslyn F 10 2016 X
299710 Flynn , Austin M 9 2017 X
181833 Ford , Christa F 11 2015 X
301389 Foulkrod , Bobbie F 10 2016 X
280222 Fowler , Braden M 11 2015 X
268074 Frank , Bryson M 10 2016 X
319809 Frank , Lydia F 7 - X
299711 French , Jon M 9 2017 X
297090 Fulcher , Hailey F 7 - X
242310 Furgal , Peter M 11 2015 X
288816 Gage , Chloe F 8 - X
258632 Gage , Sam  M 11 2015 X
324749 Garcia , Allessa F 9 2017 X
275755 Gardner , Hannah  F 8 - X
266467 Gaskins , Ragan F 10 2016 X
315761 Gibson , Michael F 9 2017 X
236778 Gil , Orlando M 11 2015 X
230718 Gill , Asmita F 11 2015 X
192116 Gill , Richard M 11 2015 X
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297055 Gilliam , Emma  F 9 2017 X
242316 Gilliam , Ethan M 9 2017 X
297053 Gipson , Emma F 9 2017 X
297049 Goley , Annie F 9 2017 X
299712 Gordon , Elisha M 9 2017 X
301378 Graves , Ainsley F 7 - X
297091 Graves , Chloe F 7 - X
212508 Graves , Isabelle F 11 2015 X
230713 Graves , Jackson M 11 2015 X
297114 Graves , Libby F 9 2017 X
293345 Graves , Pierre M 9 2017 X
293347 Graves , Tanner M 9 2017 X
289930 Grawe , Ethan M 11 2015 X
297092 Green , Abby F 9 2017 X
290150 Green , Kamrin F 10 2016 X
228506 Gregory , Drew M 12 2014 X
312462 Gregory , Keri F 9 2017 X
281497 Gregory-Mabrey , Ava F 8 - X
267132 Grimes , Jocelyn F 10 2016 C
290155 Guelde , Leah F 12 2014 X
190891 Gumm , Haley F 12 2014 X/C
268079 Haas , Noah M 10 2016 X
198184 Haggerty , Gage M 12 2014 X
310793 Hagy , Kathryn F 7 - X
299713 Hall , Seth M 9 2017 X
268934 Haller , Kaden M 10 2016 X
322955 Hanes , Abby F 11 2015 X
260910 Hanes , Shaneia F 9 2017 X
197482 Hare , Katlyn F 11 2015 X
275783 Harmon , Joseph M 8 - X
301393 Harris , Roddick M 7 - X
241335 Harrison , Cameron M 11 2015 X
177587 Hasani , Laura F 11 2015 X
210729 Hasani , Sofia F 10 2016 X
241111 Hasanovic , Adelisa F 9 2017 X
179772 Haughtigan , Chris M 12 2014 X
236773 Helbig , Dylan M 11 2015 X
228475 Helderman , Alexis F 12 2014 X
210731 Henderson , Jasmine F 10 2016 X
268935 Hickman , Carson M 10 2016 X
285279 Hill , Jonathan M 10 2016 X
237004 Hodges , Chase M 9 2017 X
312659 Hoffman , Carter M 11 2015 X
191123 Holcomb , Sydni F 12 2014 C
147667 Holeman , Lauren F 10 2016 X
324745 Holt , Abby F 9 2017 X
299682 Hope , Jaxon M 9 2017 X
321161 Hopkins , Ashley F 7 - X
320618 House , Coleman M 8 - X
260947 Howard , Anne F 11 2015 X
223915 Howard , Austin M 12 2014 X
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285278 Howard , Brandon M 10 2016 X
296530 Huang , Gloria F 9 2017 X/C
301424 Hudson , Ronnie Jo F 10 2016 X
237003 Hudson , Tyler M 10 2016 X
281498 Hughes , Logan M 8 - X
299714 Hurt , Christian M 9 2017 X
242313 Irvin , Brandon M 9 2017 X
301379 Irvin , Madeline F 7 - X
228513 Isable , AJ M 11 2015 X
197484 Isable , Alexis F 11 2015 X
320615 Isable , Dane M 9 2017 X
268938 Jackson , Colt M 10 2016 X
319810 Jackson , Hannah F 7 - X
267429 Jackson , Layla F 10 2016 X
281330 Jackson , Tryce  M 12 2014 X
301399 James , Aden M 8 - X
301408 James , Ari M 12 2014 X
312665 Japp , Conner M 7 - X
242303 Johnson , Carson M 11 2015 X
301394 Joiner , Jackson M 7 - X
301405 Jones , Jack M 10 2016 X
314874 Jones , Tayshaun M 9 2017 X
268940 Karoffa , Logan M 10 2016 X
267135 Kaufman , Elayne F 10 2016 C
315419 Kaufman , Will  M 12 2014 X
241366 Kazynski , Michael M 11 2015 X
312466 Kenton , Shantay F 10 2016 X
210364 Kirtley , Taylor F 12 2014 X
301381 Kitchens , Megan F 7 - X
322959 Kljaic , Valerie F 8 - X
242307 Knutson , Lucy F 11 2015 X
268085 Kogetsu , Luie M 9 2017 X
297094 Krohn , Sophia F 7 - X
228476 LaSala , Kaitlyn  F 12 2014 X
321155 LaSala , Kaylee F 8 - X
241354 Lacey , Jacob M 11 2015 X
299715 Lambrianou , Dakota M 9 2017 X
118097 Lasley , Amaya F 12 2014 X
221982 Lawyer , Emily F 11 2015 X
147964 Leary , Melinda F 12 2014 X
297096 Lemily , Kaitlyn F 10 2016 X
297098 Lemily , Madison F 7 - X
267131 Lenoir , Andrea  F 10 2016 X/C
241115 Lewis , Jessica F 10 2016 X
267127 Lewis , Kaitlyn F 12 2014 C
312666 Lewis , Madison F 10 2016 X
241332 Lloyd , Caleb M 11 2015 X
281846 Logsdon , Owen M 11 2015 X
268083 Lopez , Ariel M 11 2015 X
237007 Love , Olivia F 10 2016 X
281499 Luis , Ethan M 8 - X
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147957 Mace , Kyler F 12 2014 X
297099 Mantooth , Lila F 7 - X
177051 Martin , Faith F 9 2017 X
280224 Martin , Jayden M 8 - X
191469 Martin , Jordan M 10 2016 X
299645 Martin , Keelie F 12 2014 X
320617 Martin , Kobe M 8 - X
166611 Martin , Lauren F 12 2014 X
288704 Martin , Megan  F 8 - X
251355 Martin , Tyler M 11 2015 X
299696 Martin , Zoe F 8 - X
268942 Mason , Konner M 10 2016 X
241117 Mattingly , Campbell F 11 2015 X
228480 McCoy , Macey F 10 2016 X
268075 McCubbins , Andrew M 10 2016 X
223917 McDaniel , Cannon M 12 2014 X
221997 McDonald , Jordan F 12 2014 X
268056 McGee , Haley F 10 2016 X
297101 McGriff , Ella F 9 2017 X
297104 McLeod , Emma F 9 2017 X
289934 McNaughton , Evan M 10 2016 X
297046 McSween , Ellie F 9 2017 X
321162 Mccay , Brooklyn F 7 - X
324746 Mccay , Haily F 11 2015 X
324752 Mcdonald , Adrian F 10 2016 X
209464 Meador , Adrian F 12 2014 X
268080 Meador , Andrew M 10 2016 X
321153 Meador , Samantha F 9 2017 X
237006 Medlock , Riley F 11 2015 X
317240 Metcalfe , Selynna  F 8 - X
317241 Metcalfe , Serenity F 7 - X
315759 Metcalfe , Sierra F 10 2016 X
320613 Miller , Scotty M 10 2016 X
324744 Miller , Trevor M 12 2014 X
228479 Mills , Abbey F 10 2016 X
166613 Mills , Emma F 12 2014 X
176769 Mixon , Cm M 11 2015 X
315401 Moore , Brody M 9 2017 X
223919 Moore , Colin M 12 2014 X
284464 Moore , Daniel M 12 2014 X
289936 Morris , Max M 10 2016 X
299716 Morrison , Ethan M 9 2017 X
147948 Mosier , Makayla F 12 2014 X
299685 Mujic , Kiram M 8 - X
299681 Mujkanovic , Amar M 9 2017 X
275756 Mullins , Connor F 8 - X
268947 Mustapha , Tomi M 10 2016 X
281500 Nagar , Jas F 8 - X
301382 Namvong , Nadiya F 7 - X
244828 Nathan , Lydia F 9 2017 X
181856 Nauman , Amelia F 10 2016 X
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299640 Navarro , Anna F 8 - X
299718 Neal , Nathan M 9 2017 X
177612 Nelson , Kinsey F 11 2015 X
267426 Nerland , Erin F 10 2016 X
299717 Noah , Namvong M 9 2017 X
242263 Noble , Natalie F 11 2015 X
310545 Nobles , Kailee F 10 2016 X
228507 Nohel , Clay M 12 2014 X
296555 Norton  , Katlyn F 12 2014 C
299719 Norton  , Preston M 9 2017 X
317242 Norwood , Matthew  M 7 - X
299642 Oo , Janer F 10 2016 X
268078 Ortiz , Alex M 9 2017 X
317243 Osmun , Madeline F 7 - X
268077 Paez , Isaiah M 10 2016 X
299062 Palmer , Faith F 8 - C
242258 Palmquist , Leah F 11 2015 X
242257 Pardue , Alex F 11 2015 X
288706 Pardue , Ellen F 8 - X
322956 Parekh , Vidhi F 9 2017 X
227201 Parrish , Hallie F 11 2015 X
301396 Patterson , Kellen M 7 - X
299646 Peerce , Avery F 12 2014 X
267424 Pemberton , Sophie F 10 2016 X
288817 Perdue , Lauren F 8 - X
299689 Perez-Ku , Maury M 8 - X
222000 Pierce , Natalie F 11 2015 X
324750 Pillow , Carson F 10 2016 X
268057 Pinilla , Augustina F 8 - X
312664 Pirtle , Chris M 9 2017 X
288818 Pitcock , Caroline F 8 - X
210360 Pitts , Mary F 12 2014 X
304907 Pons March , Pedro M 11 2015 X
267136 Poole , Leah F 10 2016 C
317244 Praveen , Niveidhan M 7 - X
249257 Price , Braedon M 10 2016 X
209522 Proffitt , Alex M 12 2014 X
228481 Pruitt , Paityn F 10 2016 X
299720 Putman , Jason M 9 2017 X
147983 Ramos , Carlos M 12 2014 X
267436 Rampenthal , Jenna F 10 2016 X
242259 Rampenthal , Jessica F 11 2015 X
268949 Reagan , Jamison M 10 2016 X
280223 Reed , Thomas  M 10 2016 X
296532 Reneau , Natalie F 9 2017 C
287476 Reynolds , Emily F 9 2017 X
242318 Rhoades , Garrett M 9 2017 X
318693 Rhoades , Will M 7 - X
299061 Rice , Allison F 9 2017 C
241350 Rice , Trent M 11 2015 X
271488 Rodriguez , Ashley F 10 2016 X
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299686 Rodriguez , Sergio M 8 - X
297056 Roebuck , Maddie F 9 2017 X
266616 Rose , Dalton M 9 2017 X
315766 Ruiz , Vance M 9 2017 X
310927 Ryan , Caleb M 11 2015 X
297112 Sales , Ariel F 10 2016 X
241371 Sanders , Kanyon M 11 2015 X
268950 Sarver , Trayvon M 10 2016 X
317245 Schmidt , Landon M 7 - X
241372 Sears , Riley M 11 2015 X
249251 Selimovic , Semir M 10 2016 X
312663 Sexton , Dakota M 7 - X
318694 Shackelford , Tori F 8 - X
176773 Shea , Hayden M 12 2014 X
241340 Shea , Rowdy M 11 2015 X
315770 Shrader , Zach M 9 2017 X
267433 Simmons , Megan F 10 2016 X
209465 Simmons , Molly F 12 2014 X/C
296549 Sipes , Sara F 9 2017 C
321154 Skaggs , Avery  F 7 - X
228505 Smiley , Adam M 12 2014 X
296792 Smith , Brennen M 8 - X
321163 Smith , Kinley F 7 - X
320616 Smith , Logan M 9 2017 X
266465 Smith , Macie F 10 2016 X
290171 Souders , Steven M 10 2016 X
209495 Sparkman , Preston M 12 2014 X
285283 Sparks , Dylan M 10 2016 X
197486 Spencer , Elizabeth F 11 2015 X
266464 Spires , Callie F 9 2017 X
266466 Spires , Kate F 9 2017 X
299639 Spurlin , Amelia F 8 - X
249253 Spurlin , Ethan  M 10 2016 X
296552 Spurrier , Emmaline F 11 2015 C
299704 Spurrier , Gavin M 11 2015 X
293826 Spurrier , Luke M 11 2015 X
237008 Stahl , Mckenna  F 9 2017 X
257673 Steele , Olivia  F 9 2017 X
281502 Steelman , Peyton  F 8 - X
312661 Steenbergen , Jordan  M 10 2016 X
258349 Stephanski , Bradan M 9 2017 X
258350 Stephanski , Cadan M 9 2017 X
296541 Sterner , Mallory F 9 2017 C
221909 Stevens , Imagen F 10 2016 X
257674 Stevenson , Brooke F 10 2016 X
285282 Stobaugh , Parker M 10 2016 X
210771 Stubblefield , Noah M 11 2015 X
197485 Stumbo , Madison F 11 2015 X
324753 Sun , Charlie M 10 2016 X
320614 Sweeny , Landon M 9 2017 X
317246 Swope , Tanikka F 8 - X
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315760 Swope , Taylinn F 11 2015 X
293344 Taylor , Dalton M 9 2017 X
288708 Taylor , Jake M 8 - X
241375 Teague , Tre M 11 2015 X
247644 Thomas , Amy F 9 2017 X
210726 Thomas , Rachel F 10 2016 X
312668 Todd , Tommi F 8 - X
312662 Towe , Alec M 8 - X
212505 Tucker , Harrison M 11 2014 X
297113 Turner , Jessica F 9 2017 X
289935 Turner , Karsten M 10 2016 X
242262 Upchurch , Katie F 11 2015 X
242255 Vandiver , Ashtyn F 11 2015 X
298021 Velic , Eldin F 9 2017 X
289938 Vernon , Cade M 10 2016 X
281503 Vespa , Luca M 8 - X
210361 Vespa , Nina F 12 2014 X
289937 Vincent , Andrew M 10 2016 X
299688 Walker , Jordan M 8 - X
321157 Walker , Katie  F 8 - X
297051 Wall , Gracy F 9 2017 X
299721 Wallace , Trey M 9 2017 X
324747 Watkins , Brooklyn F 8 - X
317247 Weal , Amelie F 7 - X
299697 Weal , Etoile F 8 - X
288814 Weaver , Aubry F 9 2017 X
228247 Weaver , Embry F 11 2015 X
236774 West , Blake M 11 2015 X
289932 Whalen , Jay M 10 2016 X
166614 White , Ashley F 12 2014 X
212507 White , Haylee F 11 2015 X
321160 White , Hope F 7 - X
266615 Widner , Jasper M 10 2016 X
275757 Wilkins , Brooklyn F 8 - X
147937 Willey , Emma F 12 2014 X
317248 Williams , Shelby F 8 - X
321159 Willingham , Kendall F 7 - X
268927 Wilson , Brian M 11 2014 X
299698 Wilson , Ellie F 8 - X
241377 Wilson , Patrick M 11 2015 X
209524 Winn , Christian M 12 2014 X
275784 Winninger , Luke M 10 2016 X
212501 Winninger , Matt M 12 2014 X
301402 Winninger , Will M 8 - X
158006 Wolf , Sarah F 12 2014 X
281504 Wolfram , Drew M 8 - X
181850 Wolfram , Neal M 10 2016 X
225238 Wolfram , Trey M 11 2015 X
268926 Wood , Andrew M 11 2014 X
210362 Woods , Meredith F 12 2014 X
181825 Woodward , Kyle M 11 2015 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: c062f5fe539b86caf262a4089cc55689 2018-04-17 15:53:31

Digitally signed by Chris Decker (chris.decker@warren.kyschools.us) April 17, 2018 15:54:00 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

322960 Wright , Mason M 8 - X
228510 Yates , Bryson  M 12 2014 X
210359 Yonts , Hannah F 12 2014 X
268957 Young , Isaac M 10 2016 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Baker, Teagan 
Barnes, Johnathan 
Bengston, Caleb 
Blount, Oliver 
Brown, Ethan 
Brown, Ryan 
Carson, Ty 
Dean, Blade 
Diaz, Daniel 
Gensheimer, Ryan 
Halvorson, Bryson  
Hudson, Tyler 
McCubbins, David 
Oliver, Hunter 
Roberts, Dylan 
Thompson, Josh 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Barnes, Mary 
X Gipson, Taylor 

Grimsley, Brianna 
Grimsley, Natalie 
Hoban, Emily 

X Howard, Anne 
Howard, Olivia 
Jones, Camryn 
Jones, Hannah 
King, Jamie 
Kuttelwascher, Astrid 
Meredith, Katie 
Meyer, Morgan 
Poff, Amy 
Sutton, Ashton 
Sutton, Gracie 
Ward, Hannah 
Ward, Lily 

Varsity
Baseball

Beckner, Zack 
Biggs, Mason  
Bumps, Josh 
Burns, Adam 
Bush, Clayton 
Cranor, Noah 
Day, Mason 
Evans, Hunter 
Gage, Sam  
Graves, Pierre 
Grawe, Ethan 
Gregory, Drew 
Isable, AJ 
Jones, Tayshaun 
Lacey, Jacob 
Lloyd, Caleb 
Logsdon, Owen 
Martin, Tyler 
McDaniel, Cannon 

Miller, Scotty 
Nohel, Clay 
Rice, Trent 
Smiley, Adam 
Smith, Logan 
Taylor, Dalton 
Turner, Karsten 
Vernon, Cade 
Yates, Bryson  

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bahic, Eddie 
Carver, Jace 
Day, Mason 
Haggerty, Gage 

X Harrison, Cameron 
Hill, Jonathan 

X Hill, Juwan  
Howard, Austin 
Jones, Tayshaun 
Kaufman, Will  

X Lewis, TaShaun 
Martin, Tyler 
Moore, Colin 
Moore, Daniel 

X Reed, Terry 
Sparks, Dylan 
Spurrier, Gavin 
Tucker, Harrison 
Young, Isaac 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bush, Jessica 
Button, Lexi 
Deaton, Karson 
Dennison, Sarah 
Enlow, Carrie 
Enlow, Taylor 
Ferry, Peyton  
Gregory, Keri 
Kenton, Shantay 
Lasley, Amaya 
Martin, Faith 
McDonald, Jordan 
Parrish, Hallie 
Pierce, Natalie 
Reynolds, Emily 
Steele, Olivia  
Stevenson, Brooke 
Weaver, Embry 
White, Ashley 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Bruce, Hunter 
Fowler, Braden 
Hoffman, Carter 
Japp, Conner 

X Keenan, Kris 
Martin, Jayden 
Martin, Jordan 
Pirtle, Chris 
Reed, Thomas  
Sexton, Dakota 
Steenbergen, Jordan  
Towe, Alec 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Bartlett, Avery 
Bartlett, Madison  
Collins, Bailee 
Cooper, Leslie 
Daugherty, Madilyn 
Lewis, Madison 

X Shields, Haley 
Stevens, Imagen 
Todd, Tommi 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bailey, Akaiya 
Booker, Livia 
Butler, Payton 

X Daugherty, Maria 
Degroot, Josie 
DeLong, Kendall  
Elder, Molly 
Grimes, Jocelyn 
Gumm, Haley 
Holcomb, Sydni 

X Howard, Elizabeth 
Huang, Gloria 
Kaufman, Elayne 
Lenoir, Andrea  
Lewis, Kaitlyn 
Norton , Katlyn 
Palmer, Faith 
Poole, Leah 
Reneau, Natalie 
Rice, Allison 
Simmons, Molly 
Sipes, Sara 
Spurrier, Emmaline 
Sterner, Mallory 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Brooks, Hannah 
Casey, Alexa  
Coleman, Elizabeth 
Duff, Haley 
Fulcher, Hailey 
Graves, Chloe 
Graves, Libby 
Green, Abby 
Hagy, Kathryn 
Krohn, Sophia 
Lemily, Kaitlyn 
Lemily, Madison 

X Lipscomb, Lauren 
Mantooth, Lila 
McGriff, Ella 
McLeod, Emma 

X Olson, Kaylee 
Sales, Ariel 
Turner, Jessica 

Varsity
Football

Afam, Chidi 
Baez, Mason 
Barr, Cooper 
Blick, Kenton 
Boley, Julian 
Boley, MJ 

X Borders, Camden 
Bowen, Justin 

X Bratcher, Kade 
Bunton, JoTavien 

X Burch, Ben 
Burch, Caelin 
Bush, Clayton 
Byrd, Greg 
Chapman, Vaston 
Cohron, Alex 
Crick, Logan 
Cross, Pete 

X Deel, Aaron 
DeVries, Chase 
Dinkins, Garrett 
Eblen, Cody 

X Elliott, Josh  
Elmore, Marcus 
Flynn, Austin 
French, Jon 
Gordon, Elisha 
Graves, Jackson 

X Graves, Mason 
Graves, Pierre 
Hall, Seth 
Haller, Kaden 
Harrison, Cameron 
Hickman, Carson 
Hurt, Christian 

X Hurt, Jacob 
Jackson, Colt 
Jackson, Tryce  
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Karoffa, Logan 
X Kazynski, Michael 

Lacey, Jacob 
Lambrianou, Dakota 
Lloyd, Caleb 
Mason, Konner 

X McGrew, Brandon 
Morrison, Ethan 
Mustapha, Tomi 
Neal, Nathan 
Noah, Namvong 
Norton , Preston 
Ortiz, Alex 
Proffitt, Alex 
Putman, Jason 
Reagan, Jamison 
Rice, Trent 
Ryan, Caleb 
Sanders, Kanyon 
Sarver, Trayvon 
Sears, Riley 
Shea, Rowdy 
Sparkman, Preston 
Spurrier, Gavin 
Teague, Tre 
Wallace, Trey 
Whalen, Jay 
Wilson, Brian 
Wilson, Patrick 
Winn, Christian 
Wood, Andrew 
Young, Isaac 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bush, Jessica 
Collins, Bailee 

X Daugherty, Madilyn 
Enlow, Carrie 
Enlow, Taylor 
Hare, Katlyn 
Helderman, Alexis 
Isable, Alexis 
LaSala, Kaitlyn  
Martin, Lauren 
McCoy, Macey 
Metcalfe, Selynna  
Mills, Abbey 
Mills, Emma 
Pitcock, Caroline 
Pruitt, Paityn 
Reynolds, Emily 
Spencer, Elizabeth 
Stumbo, Madison 
White, Ashley 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Allen, Kyle 
Belcher, Chaise 
Burchett, Tyler 
Daniels, Clay 
Duff, Jake 
Hodges, Chase 
Hudson, Tyler 
Mixon, Cm 
Rose, Dalton 
Shea, Hayden 
Smith, Brennen 
Widner, Jasper 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Cline, Abigail 
Cruce, Ainslee 

X Delk, Makenna 
Gaskins, Ragan 
Holeman, Lauren 
Love, Olivia 
Martin, Faith 
Medlock, Riley 
Smith, Macie 
Spires, Callie 
Spires, Kate 
Stahl, Mckenna  

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alemic, Ajlin 
Alic, Ajdin 
Armstrong, Hunter 
Bahic, Sadmir 
Bilbrey, Ryan 
Cohron, Alex 
Cross, Chas 
Emina, Anatoli 
Escobar, Edson 

X Foulkrod, Devin 
Gil, Orlando 
Haas, Noah 
Haughtigan, Chris 
Helbig, Dylan 
Kogetsu, Luie 
Lopez, Ariel 
Mujkanovic, Amar 
Ortiz, Alex 
Price, Braedon 
Ramos, Carlos 
Selimovic, Semir 
Stubblefield, Noah 
Velic, Eldin 
West, Blake 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bohnlein, Therese 
Bosnjakovic, Adelina 
Brogli, Emma 
Degenhart, Lilly 
Dennison, Sarah 
Ferry, Peyton  
Guelde, Leah 
Hasani, Laura 
Hasani, Sofia 
Leary, Melinda 
Lewis, Jessica 
Mace, Kyler 
Martin, Keelie 
Mattingly, Campbell 
McGee, Haley 
Meador, Adrian 
Mosier, Makayla 
Nelson, Kinsey 
Nobles, Kailee 
Peerce, Avery 
Thomas, Rachel 
Willey, Emma 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Badstibner, Landon 
Brown, Ethan 

X Chavira, Carter 
Ell, Cody 

X Furgal, Peter 
Gibson, Michael 

X Gill, Richard 
Harris, Roddick 
Hughes, Logan 
Luis, Ethan 
Norwood, Matthew  
Patterson, Kellen 
Praveen, Niveidhan 
Rhoades, Garrett 
Rhoades, Will 
Ruiz, Vance 
Schmidt, Landon 
Shrader, Zach 
Vespa, Luca 

X Winninger, Luke 
X Winninger, Matt 

Winninger, Will 
Wolfram, Drew 
Wolfram, Neal 
Wolfram, Trey 

X Woodward, Kyle 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Adams, Gabby 
Barbee, Madeline 
Buhl, Kennedy 
Bush, Madison 
Coleman, Grace 

Coleman, Piper  
Cunningham, Alyssa 
Dyer, Kendall 

X Elder, Molly 
Feria, Emily 
Feria, Madison 
Gardner, Hannah  

X Graves, Isabelle 
Gregory-Mabrey, Ava 
Howard, Anne 
Knutson, Lucy 

X Krohn, Sophia 
Metcalfe, Selynna  
Metcalfe, Serenity 
Metcalfe, Sierra 
Mullins, Connor 
Nagar, Jas 
Osmun, Madeline 
Shackelford, Tori 
Steelman, Peyton  
Swope, Tanikka 
Swope, Taylinn 
Weal, Amelie 

X White, Haylee 
Williams, Shelby 
Wolf, Sarah 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Burns, Preston  
Cassady, Aaron 
Helbig, Dylan 
Praveen, Niveidhan 
Stephanski, Bradan 
Stephanski, Cadan 
Taylor, Jake 
Winninger, Luke 
Wright, Mason 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Allerkamp, Katie 
Cassady, Sydney 
Evans, Hanna 
Feria, Madison 
Hanes, Abby 
Kljaic, Valerie 
Martin, Megan  
Noble, Natalie 
Pardue, Alex 
Pardue, Ellen 
Parekh, Vidhi 
Rampenthal, Jenna 
Rampenthal, Jessica 
Vandiver, Ashtyn 
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Varsity
Track - Boys

August, Jonah 
Bailey, Ty 
Belcher, Chaise 
Boley, Julian 
Boley, MJ 
Brown, Ryan 
Buelow, Cale 
Bumps, Josh 
Bush, Clayton 

X Byrd, Greg 
Chavira, Carter 

X Cohron, Alex 
Edmunds, Trent 
Elmore, Marcus 
French, Jon 
Furgal, Peter 

X Graves, Jackson 
Haggerty, Gage 
Harrison, Cameron 
Irvin, Brandon 
Jackson, Tryce  
Kazynski, Michael 

X Lopez, Ariel 
Mason, Konner 
Miller, Trevor 
Neal, Nathan 
Noah, Namvong 
Paez, Isaiah 
Proffitt, Alex 
Sarver, Trayvon 
Shea, Rowdy 
Souders, Steven 
Spurrier, Luke 
Sun, Charlie 

X Winn, Christian 
Winninger, Matt 
Woodward, Kyle 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Anspach, Emily 
Armstrong, Mckenna 
Atwood, Lindsey 
Barnes, Katlin 
Basil, Macey 
Basil, Morgan 
Brasher, Emily 
Chiddister, Kate 
Cunningham, Alyssa 
Degenhart, Lilly 
Degroot, Josie 
Devore, Allie 
Dyer, Kendall 
Elder, Molly 
Evans, Hanna 

X Ferry, Peyton  
Fletcher, Joslyn 

X Ford, Christa 
Foulkrod, Bobbie 
Garcia, Allessa 

Gill, Asmita 
Graves, Isabelle 
Green, Kamrin 
Guelde, Leah 
Gumm, Haley 
Hanes, Shaneia 
Henderson, Jasmine 
Holt, Abby 
Howard, Anne 
Huang, Gloria 
Irvin, Madeline 
Kenton, Shantay 
Kitchens, Megan 
Knutson, Lucy 
Lasley, Amaya 
Lenoir, Andrea  
Mccay, Haily 
Mcdonald, Adrian 
Medlock, Riley 
Mullins, Connor 
Nathan, Lydia 
Oo, Janer 

X Pierce, Natalie 
Pillow, Carson 
Rodriguez, Ashley 
Simmons, Molly 

X Thomas, Rachel 
Watkins, Brooklyn 
Weaver, Embry 
White, Haylee 

Varsity
Volleyball

Allen, Makenzie 
Burton, Caroline 
Button, Lexi 
Carter, Hailey 
Cassady, Sydney 
Clayton, Sydney 
Kirtley, Taylor 
Nerland, Erin 
Palmquist, Leah 

X Pardue, Alex 
Pemberton, Sophie 
Pitts, Mary 
Rampenthal, Jessica 
Vandiver, Ashtyn 
Vespa, Nina 
Woods, Meredith 
Yonts, Hannah 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Brooks, Kaden 
Buelow, Cale 
Bumps, Josh 
Chavira, Carter 
Clemons, Hunter  
Furgal, Peter 
Gill, Richard 

Gilliam, Ethan 
Harmon, Joseph 
Irvin, Brandon 
James, Ari 
Johnson, Carson 
Jones, Jack 

X Miyanagi, Hotaka 
Patterson, Kellen 
Pons March, Pedro 
Rhoades, Garrett 
Spurrier, Luke 
Winninger, Luke 
Winninger, Matt 
Winninger, Will 

X Wolfram, Neal 
Woodward, Kyle 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Armstrong, Mckenna 
Barnes, Katlin 
Basil, Macey 
Basil, Morgan 

X Braun, Brittany 
Coleman, Grace 
Ford, Christa 
Foulkrod, Bobbie 
Gardner, Hannah  
Gill, Asmita 
Graves, Isabelle 
Hudson, Ronnie Jo 
Irvin, Madeline 
Kitchens, Megan 
Knutson, Lucy 
Lawyer, Emily 

X Leary, Melinda 
Mullins, Connor 
Nathan, Lydia 
Nauman, Amelia 

X Pendleton, Montana 
X Ronnie Jo, Hudson 

White, Haylee 
Wilkins, Brooklyn 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Burns, Adam 
Flynn, Austin 
Graves, Pierre 
Graves, Tanner 
House, Coleman 
Isable, Dane 
Jones, Tayshaun 
Martin, Kobe 
McNaughton, Evan 
Miller, Scotty 
Morris, Max 
Smith, Logan 
Sweeny, Landon 
Taylor, Dalton 

Turner, Karsten 
Vernon, Cade 
Vincent, Andrew 
Whalen, Jay 
Wolfram, Drew 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Afam, Chidi 
Carver, Jace 
Day, Mason 

X Hardcastle, Dylan 
X Herman, Spencer 

Hickman, Carson 
Hill, Jonathan 
Howard, Brandon 
Jones, Tayshaun 

X Lewis, TaShaun 
Mustapha, Tomi 
Putman, Jason 
Sparks, Dylan 
Steenbergen, Jordan  
Stobaugh, Parker 
Tucker, Harrison 
Young, Isaac 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bush, Jessica 
Button, Lexi 
Deaton, Karson 
Enlow, Carrie 
Enlow, Taylor 
Frank, Lydia 
Gregory, Keri 
Jackson, Hannah 
Kenton, Shantay 
Martin, Faith 
Parrish, Hallie 
Reynolds, Emily 
Steele, Olivia  
Weaver, Embry 

Junior Varsity
Football

Afam, Chidi 
Boley, Julian 
Boley, MJ 

X Borders, Camden 
Bowen, Justin 

X Bratcher, Kade 
X Burch, Ben 

Burch, Caelin 
Chapman, Vaston 
Crick, Logan 
DeVries, Chase 
Dinkins, Garrett 
Flynn, Austin 
French, Jon 
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Gordon, Elisha 
X Graves, Mason 

Graves, Pierre 
Hall, Seth 
Haller, Kaden 
Hickman, Carson 
Hurt, Christian 

X Hurt, Jacob 
Jackson, Colt 
Karoffa, Logan 
Lambrianou, Dakota 
Mason, Konner 

X McGrew, Brandon 
Morrison, Ethan 
Mustapha, Tomi 
Neal, Nathan 
Noah, Namvong 
Norton , Preston 
Ortiz, Alex 
Putman, Jason 
Reagan, Jamison 
Ryan, Caleb 
Sanders, Kanyon 
Sarver, Trayvon 
Sears, Riley 
Wallace, Trey 
Whalen, Jay 
Young, Isaac 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Allen, Addison 
Becker, Brooklynn 
Bennett, Ellie 
Bryant, Madelyn 
Bush, Jessica 
Enlow, Carrie 
Enlow, Taylor 
McCoy, Macey 
Meador, Samantha 
Metcalfe, Selynna  
Mills, Abbey 
Pitcock, Caroline 
Pruitt, Paityn 
Reynolds, Emily 
Weaver, Aubry 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alemic, Ajlin 
Alsobrook, Luke 
Beganovic, Armin 
Bryce, Harrsion 
Calles, Uziel 
Cross, Chas 

X Dervisevic, Eldar 
Frank, Bryson 
Haas, Noah 
Hope, Jaxon 

X Kogetsu, Luie 

McCubbins, Andrew 
Meador, Andrew 
Mujic, Kiram 
Mujkanovic, Amar 
Ortiz, Alex 
Paez, Isaiah 
Perez-Ku, Maury 

X Price, Braedon 
Rodriguez, Sergio 
Spurlin, Ethan  
Stephanski, Bradan 
Stephanski, Cadan 

X Velic, Eldin 
Walker, Jordan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Armstrong, Mckenna 
Atwood, Lindsey 
Barnes, Katlin 
Castillo, Diana 
Chiddister, Kate 
Cox, Cate 
Degenhart, Lilly 
Hasanovic, Adelisa 
Lewis, Jessica 
Martin, Megan  
Martin, Zoe 
Navarro, Anna 
Oo, Janer 
Pinilla, Augustina 
Rodriguez, Ashley 
Spurlin, Amelia 
Thomas, Amy 
Weal, Etoile 
Wilson, Ellie 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Burton, Caroline 
Button, Lexi 
Cassady, Sydney 
Clayton, Sydney 
Curry, Erin 
Doszak, Sophie 
Jackson, Layla 
Nerland, Erin 
Palmquist, Leah 
Rampenthal, Jenna 
Rampenthal, Jessica 
Simmons, Megan 
Upchurch, Katie 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Brooks, Kaden 
Harris, Roddick 
James, Aden 
Joiner, Jackson 
Rhoades, Garrett 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Foulkrod, Bobbie 
Gardner, Hannah  
Graves, Ainsley 
Hudson, Ronnie Jo 
Irvin, Madeline 
Kitchens, Megan 

X Mullins, Connor 
Namvong, Nadiya 

X Ronnie Jo, Hudson 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

August, Jonah 
Bailey, Ty 
Bratcher, Kade 
Bratcher, Noah 
Carver, Jace 
Cundiff, Carson 
Fayzulov, Umar 
Flynn, Austin 
Graves, Pierre 
Graves, Tanner 
Jones, Tayshaun 
Moore, Brody 
Neal, Nathan 
Ortiz, Alex 
Putman, Jason 

Freshman
Football

Boley, Julian 
X Bratcher, Kade 
X Burch, Ben 

Burch, Caelin 
Chapman, Vaston 
DeVries, Chase 
Flynn, Austin 
French, Jon 
Gordon, Elisha 
Graves, Pierre 
Hall, Seth 
Hurt, Christian 
Lambrianou, Dakota 
Morrison, Ethan 
Neal, Nathan 
Noah, Namvong 
Norton , Preston 
Ortiz, Alex 
Putman, Jason 

Wallace, Trey 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Becker, Brooklynn 
Bennett, Ellie 
Enlow, Carrie 
Gage, Chloe 
Hopkins, Ashley 
LaSala, Kaylee 
Mccay, Brooklyn 
Meador, Samantha 
Metcalfe, Selynna  
Perdue, Lauren 
Pitcock, Caroline 
Reynolds, Emily 
Skaggs, Avery  
Smith, Kinley 
Walker, Katie  
Weaver, Aubry 
White, Hope 
Willingham, Kendall 

Freshman
Volleyball

Clayton, Sydney 
Deaton, Karson 

X Deaton, Kason 
Doszak, Sophie 
Gilliam, Emma  
Gipson, Emma 
Goley, Annie 
McSween, Ellie 
Roebuck, Maddie 
Wall, Gracy 


